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Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

 Varo Engineers, Inc

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

American Suncraft Construction Co. Allison Vanderbergallison@asuncraft.com

Bid Net Rebecca Colliergbs@bidnet.com

Builders Exchange Cyndi Thorntoncthornton@bxohio.com

Central Painting and Sandblasting, Inc Jamie Atkinsonjcps@sssnet.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Construction News Corp. Ted Blaicherted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com

George Kountoupes Painting Co. Cayolyn Kostaroffcarolyn@gkpainting.com

Horizon Brothers Painting Ded Gjolajandy@horizonbrothers.com

ISQFT Jenae Coulterohio@isqft.com

L AND T PAINTING INC Leo Lulajlulaj82@yahoo.com

L.C. United Painting Company Kanto Lulajlcunited@aol.com

M. K. Painting, Inc. John Bethelljohnmkpainting@comcast.net

McDaniels Construction Corp., Inc. Dan Moncriefmoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com

Neumann Company Contractors, Inc. Katie Czappakczappa@neumannco.com

Paint BidTracker Brian Naccarellibnaccarelli@paintbidtracker.com

Panther Industrial Painting LLC Mary Jo Tirikospantherip@msn.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Apr 28, 2014
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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Pittsburg Tank & Tower Shelly Haralsonsharalson@watertank.com

PPG Jim Ardeleanardelean@ppg.com

Sherwin Williams Dustan Bibleswrep4831@sherwin.com

TMI Coatings, Inc. Tracy Glioritmi@tmicoatings.com

UCL Inc. Pete Kontoposunitedpainting@fuse.net

Worldwide Industries John Chamberlainwwiimk@zbzoom.net

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Apr 28, 2014
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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ADDENDUM #2 TO THE PROPOSAL AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 
FOR 

AVERY ROAD WATER TANK – WET INTERIOR REPAINT 
& 

BLAZER PARKWAY WATER TANK – COATING REPAIR 
 

14-008-CIP 
 
Part One.  GENERAL 

This addendum covers changes to the Proposal and Contract 
Documents and becomes a part thereof.  Each Bidder shall include these 
items to the extent they affect his or her Bid.  These items modify only the 
portion of the Documents specifically noted.  All other wording and Drawings 
remain in effect. 

Part Two. PROJECT MANUAL MODIFICATIONS 

See attached Bid Schedule for project.  

 

                  
Addendum Approved by: _______________________________                

 
Date: 4/28/2014 

 
Paul Hammersmith, P.E. 

City Engineer/Director of Engineering 
 

 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
Terminus for Addendum No. 2 

Certification by Bidder 
 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 2 and submit with 
his proposal as evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
         
 Signed: _________________________________   Date: ______________   
 
 
Company: ___________________________________________________  






